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Saturday, September 13 Saturday, October 18
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

3-Preston 1:20 1-Hug 1-Hug 1:20 3-Preston
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

5-Luker 2:45 4-Whitfield 4-Whitfield 2:45 5-Luker
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

2-Adams BYE 2-Adams BYE

Saturday, September 20 Saturday, October 25
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

2-Adams 1:20 4-Whitfield 4-Whitfield 1:20 2-Adams
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

1-Hug 2:45 5-Luker 5-Luker 2:45 1-Hug
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

3-Preston BYE 3-Preston BYE

Saturday, September 27 Saturday, November 1
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

5-Luker 1:20 2-Adams 2-Adams 1:20 5-Luker
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

4-Whitfield 2:45 3-Preston 3-Preston 2:45 4-Whitfield
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

1-Hug BYE 1-Hug BYE

Saturday, October 4 Saturday, November 8
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

4-Whitfield 1:20 1-Hug 1-Hug 1:20 4-Whitfield
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

2-Adams 2:45 3-Preston 3-Preston 2:45 2-Adams
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

5-Luker BYE 5-Luker BYE

Saturday, October 11 Saturday, November 15
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

3-Preston 1:20 5-Luker 5-Luker 1:20 3-Preston
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

1-Hug 2:45 2-Adams 2-Adams 2:45 1-Hug
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

4-Whitfield BYE 4-Whitfield BYE

Saturday, November 22 Tournament TBD
Home Game Time Away

TBD
Home Game Time Away

TBD
Home Game Time Away

TBD
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We are planning on having a 12U tournament to end the 

season. More info to come mid season.
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